
AHS Band Booster Club Board  2023-2024

President Leslie Buer
817-846-8058 
ldbuer@gmail.com

4th VP Public Relations 
& Webmaster

Crystal Kirk
817-917-1038
cnkirk@gmail.com 

1st VP Membership Daleen Knight
408-221-0781
daleen_knight@yahoo.com 

● Alumni Chair Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

2nd VP Fundraising Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

● Future Colts Chair Crystal Kirk
817-917-1038
cnkirk@gmail.com 

● Ballpark Chair ● Photography Chair Eric Knight
408-930-1262
knightage@yahoo.com   

● Band Banquet 
Chair

Stephanie Castillo
682-272-3159
stephaniecastillo843@gmail.com 

5th VP Volunteers Jennifer Brown
817-271-7261
Jen3182@yahoo.com 

Band Banquet Co-
Chair

DeAnna Nicholson
D_nich813@yahoo.com 

● Chaperone Chair Sherri Henry
shenry2604@sbcglobal.net 

● Band Button Chair Stephanie Castillo
682-272-3159
stephaniecastillo843@gmail.com 

● Drum Dragger Chair Amy Barzyk
jabarzyk@sbcglobal.net 

● Spirit Sales Crystal Kirk
817-917-1038
cnkirk@gmail.com 

● Prop Manager Corey Buer
972-948-0930 
clbuer@gmail.com 

● Spirit Sales Co-
Chair

Sherri Henry
shenry2604@sbcglobal.net 

● Trailer Chair John Barzyk
jabarzyk@sbcglobal.net 

● Spirit Night Chair Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

● Water Crew Chair Jacob Brown
untjake@gmail.com 

● Sponsors Chair Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

● Water Crew Co-
Chair

Bradley Bayer
Lakeraider@yahoo.com 

Sponsors Co-
Chair

Andi Moore
andrea5731@sbcglobal.net 

3rd VP Non-
Fundraising

Michelle Buss
817-291-7578
michellebuss@sbcglobal.net 

Secretary Sherri Henry
shenry2604@sbcglobal.net 

● Alterations Chair Daleen Knight
408-221-0781
daleen_knight@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Debbie Cooke
817-565-3508
notafraid@prodigy.net 

● Alterations Co-
Chair

Nora Heverly
817- 797-7551
noraheverly@sbcglobal.net 

Parliamentarian Nora Heverly
817- 797-7551
noraheverly@sbcglobal.net 

● Feed the Band 
Chair

Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

● Heat Relief Chair Debbie Cooke
817-565-3508
notafraid@prodigy.net 

● Heat Relief Co-
Chair

Connie Garza
cfglie@gmail.com 

● Scholarships 
Chair

Yvette Bayer
Yvette_martinez@att.net 
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AHS Band Booster Club Board  2023-2024

Parent Liaisons
Clarinet/Bassoon Erin Payne

Pavyerin@gmail.com 
Percussion Debbie Cooke

817-565-3508
notafraid@prodigy.net 
Nora Aguilera 
bebi876@icloud.com 

Color Guard Tiffany Wright
817-781-7893
Tifwright2@gmail.com 

Saxophone Stephanie Bangs
Sbangsdds@gmail.com 

Euphonium Felecia Dunson
feleciadunson@gmail.com 
Lisa Brown
jakeandlisabrown@gmail.com 

Trombone Buddy Read
Bjread01@sbcglobal.net 

Flute/Oboe Trumpet Connie Garza
cfglie@gmail.com 

French Horn Amanda Dickson
Dicksonap@hotmail.com 

Tuba Yvette Bayer
Yvette_martinez@att.net 

Seniors
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